
View Event Information and Register for all Events through

Career Fairs
Spring Semester 2025

February

Thursday, February 6 MSU School of Planning, Design & Construction: Interior Design,
Landscape Architecture, and Urban Planning Career Fair

1:30 - 5:15 PM

Friday, February 7 Advertising, Sales, PR, Marketing, Professional Communication,
Writing, Media and Design Spring Career Fair 2025

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Wednesday, February 12 MSU Psychology Service and Internship Fair 20253:00 - 5:00 PM

Wednesday, February 19 2025 MSU Environmental, Energy, Geography, Natural
Resources, and Sustainability Career Fair

12:00 - 4:00 PM

Thursday, February 20 MSU All Majors Spring Career Fair3:00 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 25 The School of Hospitality Business - Career Expo - Spring 20254:00 - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 4 MSU Virtual MBA Career Fair4:00 - 7:00 PM

Thursday, February 6 MSU Supply Chain Management Association (SCMA) In-Person
Career Fair

4:00 - 7:00 PM

Friday, February 14 MSU Virtual Marketing Research and Business Data Science &
Analytics Career Fair

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Wednesday, February 5 MSU Broad Corporate In-Person Mixer4:00 - 6:00 PM

March
Monday, March 10 MSU Careers in Education Fair3:00 - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 19 MSU Criminal Justice Career Fair (In-Person)3:00 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, March 20 MSU Social Work Career Fair4:30 - 6:30 PM

Monday, March 24 MSU Broad Early Talent In-Person Mock Career Fair3:00 - 6:50 PM

Wednesday, March 26 MSU Summer Job Fair3:00 - 6:00 PM

Friday, March 28 MSU Broad Residential Business Community Early Talent In-
Person Mock Career Fair

10:20 - 12:00 AM

Wednesday, March 26 MSU Broad Early Talent In-Person Mock Career Fair8:00 - 9:50 AM

January
Tuesday, January 21 Big 10 Engineering - Diversity & Inclusion Career Event

(Virtual) - 2024
2:00 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 29 MSU Engineering Co-op & Intern Exchange 20253:00 - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 29 MSU In Person Packaging Career Fair - Spring 202511:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Wednesday, January 29 MSU Broad Corporate In-Person Mixer4:00 - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 22 MSU Broad Corporate In-Person Wellness Mixer4:00 - 7:00 PM


